Woodland Park

Parks & Recreation

P.O. Box 9007

204 W. South Avenue
Woodland Park, CO 80866

Ph: 719-687-5225

Fax: 719-687-2188
www.wpparksandrecreation.org

ELEVATE!

WOODLAND

CITY ABOVE THE CLOUDS

YS-1300 Youth Baseball League 3-4 Grade-Mustang

Team Name Primary Contact W-L-T Percent
1 (1) Black Mountain Drilling & Pump 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0
21(2) 1MLazy T 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0
3{(3) Team 03 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0
4 |(4) Team 04 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0
5((6) Tile Masters 0-0-0 0.000 0 0 0 0
Schedule
Score
Location Home Team PAVEVACET H A Type Status
Sat 05/06/2017  1:00 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex gr)inﬁl;%kphﬁ?#gtam PR
2:15PM  (Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 11 Lazy T PR
3:30 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 PR
4:45 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 PR
6:00 PM  (Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters PR
Mon 05/08/2017 5:30 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters PR
6:45PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex Sgllﬁ'g“gk%%‘gta'” PR
Tue 05/09/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 11 Lazy T PR
6:45 PM  (Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 PR
Wed 05/10/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 PR
6:45 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters PR
Thu 05/11/2017  5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 PR
6:45PM |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex gr)i"i'i';";kp“’l"‘r’;‘;ta'“ PR
Fri 05/12/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 1MLazy T PR
6:45 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 PR
Sat 05/13/2017  9:30 AM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 PR
10:45 AM |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 PR
12:00 PM |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters PR
1:15PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex gr)illﬁgikp“ﬁ?\:;tam PR
2:30 PM  (Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 1M Lazy T PR
Mon 05/15/2017 5:30 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 1MLazy T PR
6:45 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 PR
Tue 05/16/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 PR
6:45 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters PR
Wed 05/17/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex gr)"“'i'ga‘gkp'\’l'ﬁ;’;ta'” PR
6:45 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 1M Lazy T PR
Thu 05/18/2017  5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex Sr’inﬁ'ge’ikp“ﬁ?ﬁ?a'” PR
6:45 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 PR
Fri 05/19/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 PR
6:45 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters PR
Sat 05/20/2017  9:30 AM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 11 Lazy T (6) Tile Masters RS
11:00 AM |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 (4) Team 04 RS
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Schedule
Score
Location Home Team Away Team H A Type Status
Tue 05/30/2017  5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex  |(1) Black Mountain PR
Drilling & Pump
6:45 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 1MLazy T PR
Wed 05/31/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 PR
6:45 PM  (Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 PR
Thu 06/01/2017  5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters (3) Team 03 RS
Fri 06/02/2017 5:30 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters PR
. ) (1) Black Mountain
Sat 06/03/2017  9:30 AM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex Drilling & Pump (2) 1MLazy T RS
11:00 AM |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 (6) Tile Masters RS
Mon 06/05/2017 5:30 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters PR
. . (1) Black Mountain
6:45 PM  (Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex Drilling & Pump PR
Tue 06/06/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 1MLazy T PR
6:45 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 PR
. . (1) Black Mountain
Wed 06/07/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex Drilling & Pump (2) 11 Lazy T RS
Thu 06/08/2017  5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex | (3) Team 03 (1) Black Mountain RS
Drilling & Pump
Fri 06/09/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 PR
Sat06/10/2017  9:30 AM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex  |(1) Black Mountain (4) Team 04 RS
Drilling & Pump
11:00 AM |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 11 Lazy T (3) Team 03 RS
. A (1) Black Mountain
Mon 06/12/2017 5:30 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 11 Lazy T Drilling & Pump RS
Tue 06/13/2017  5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 PR
6:45 PM  (Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 PR
Wed 06/14/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 PR
6:45 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters PR
Thu 06/15/2017  5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 (2) 1MLazy T RS
Fri 06/16/2017  5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex | () Black Mountain PR
Drilling & Pump
Sat06/17/2017  9:30 AM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex  |(6) Tile Masters (1) Black Mountain RS
Drilling & Pump
11:00 AM ([Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 (3) Team 03 RS
Mon 06/19/2017 5:30 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 11 Lazy T PR
6:45 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 PR
Tue 06/20/2017  5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 1MLazy T PR
6:45 PM  (Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 PR
Wed 06/21/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters PR
) . (1) Black Mountain
6:45 PM  (Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex Drilling & Pump PR
Thu 06/22/2017  5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters (2) 11 Lazy T RS
. . . (1) Black Mountain
Fri 06/23/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex Drilling & Pump PR
Sat 06/24/2017  9:30 AM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 (6) Tile Masters RS
. . (1) Black Mountain
11:00 AM |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 Drilling & Pump RS
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Woodland Park

Parks & Recreation

P.O. Box 9007

204 W. South Avenue
Woodland Park, CO 80866
Ph: 719-687-5225
WOODLAND Fax: 719-687-2188

CITY ABOVE THE CLOUDS www.wpparksandrecreation.org

ELEVATE!

YS-1300 Youth Baseball League 3-4 Grade-Mustang
Schedule

Score

Location Home Team Away Team H A Type Status

Mon 06/26/2017 5:30 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 11 Lazy T PR
6:45 PM  (Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 PR
Tue 06/27/2017  5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 PR
6:45 PM  (Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters PR
Wed 06/28/2017 5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters PR
6:45 PM  (Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex gr)i"ﬁ;%k%?,:gtam PR
Thu 06/29/2017  5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex gri”ﬁ'g“;kp“{'%‘gta'” (3) Team 03 RS
Fri 06/30/2017 5:30 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (2) 11 Lazy T PR
Thu 07/06/2017  5:30 PM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (6) Tile Masters (4) Team 04 RS
Fri 07/07/2017 5:30 PM  [Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 PR
6:45 PM  (Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 PR
Sat 07/08/2017  9:30 AM  |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (3) Team 03 (2) 1M Lazy T RS
11:00 AM |Blue Field @ Meadow Wood Sports Complex (4) Team 04 (6) Tile Masters RS
Type: RS - Regular Season Game PS - Pre Season Game PL - Playoff Game PR - Practice Status: C - Canceled P -Postponed R -Rescheduled
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